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2026 Georgia Senate Economic Development and Tourism Committee 
As of January 15, 2026 

 

 

Last First Party District Senate Email 
Capitol 
Phone 

Anderson Tonya Democrat 43 tonya.anderson@senate.ga.gov 4044632598 
Bearden Timothy Republican 30 timothy.bearden@senate.ga.gov 4046567872 
Burns Max Republican 23 max.burns@senate.ga.gov 4044631376 
Dixon Clint Republican 45 clint.dixon@senate.ga.gov 4046566446 
Echols Drew Republican 49 drew.echols@senate.ga.gov 4046567454 
Ginn Frank Republican 47 frank.ginn@senate.ga.gov 4046569224 
Hodges Mike Republican 3 mike.hodges@senate.ga.gov 4046567127 
James Donzella Democrat 35 donzella.james@senate.ga.gov 4044631379 
Jones Emanuel Democrat 10 emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov 4046560502 
Mallow Derek Democrat 2 derek.mallow@senate.ga.gov 4046567586 
McLaurin Josh Democrat 14 josh.mclaurin@senate.ga.gov 4044634228 
Rahman Sheikh Democrat 5 sheikh.rahman@senate.ga.gov 4046567871 
Summers Carden Republican 13 carden.summers@senate.ga.gov 4046569224 
Watson Sam Republican 11 sam.watson@senate.ga.gov 4046560065 
Watson Ben Republican 1 ben.watson@senate.ga.gov 4046567880 
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